Linear M
otors
BLM
C Series
1www.aerotech.com
Aerotech’s “U-channel” BLMC series compact linear
motors are only 57.2 mm x 31.8 mm and designed for high
force in a compact package.

Ø4.3 [0.17] T hru.
Ø7.9 [0.31] C 'B ore X 2.4 [0.09] Dp.
"B "  Mtg. Holes
CL
25.0 [0.98] T yp.
50.0 [1.97] T yp.
Add 9.5 [0.38] T o F orcer Length "D"
F or Optional C ooling
BLMC Series DIMENSIONS
Linear M
otors
BLM
C Series
5www.aerotech.com
BLMC Brushless Linear Servomotor
BLMC-92 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 92 mm long
BLMC-142 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 142 mm long
BLMC-192 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 192 mm long
BLMC-267 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 267 mm long
Winding Designation (Required)
-A 76 cm (2.5 ft) flying leads (standard)
Air Cooling (Required)
-NC No air cooling fitting is installed
-ACC Air cooling, rear center fitting installed; not available with the -V option
-ACL Air cooling, rear left-side fitting installed; not available with the -V option
-ACR Air cooling, rear right-side fitting installed; not available with the -V option
Hall Effect Sensors (Required)
-H Hall effect sensors included
-NH No hall effect sensors included
Preparation (Required)
-S Standard preparation
-V Vacuum preparation to 10-6 Torr
-UHV Ultra-high vacuum preparation; contact factory
Cable Length (Required)
-750 750 mm length high-flex cables
-5000 5.0 m length high-flex cables
Magnet Tracks (Optional)
MTC100P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 100 mm long
MTC150P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 150 mm long
MTC175P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 175 mm long
MTC200P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 200 mm long
MTC250P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 250 mm long
MTC300P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 300 mm long
MTC350P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 350 mm long
MTC425P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 425 mm long
MTC450P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 450 mm long
MTC500P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 500 mm long
MTCxP “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; custom length
MTC150S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 150 mm long
MTC200P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 200 mm long
MTC250S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 250 mm long
MTC300P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 300 mm long
MTC350S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 350 mm long
MTC425P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 425 mm long
MTC450S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 450 mm long
MTC500S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; 500 mm long
MTCxS “U” channel magnet track for use with BLMC-series forcers; custom length
Note: Magnet tracks are ordered as separate line items. Magnet track part numbers ending with “P” are high performance grade, including magnets on both sides of the track.
Magnet track numbers ending with “S” are standard performance grade, including magnets on a single side of the track.
BLMC Series ORDERING INFORMATION